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Platz SNr Name  Serien   Total 

1   SV Rehden 198(15, 208.6) 

  (1779) 1779 Kenneweg, Jan  50       50( 5, 52.9) 

  (1780) 1780 Frommberger, Leonie  50       50( 3, 51.9) 

  (1778) 1778 Bollhorst, Tobias  49       49( 4, 51.7) 

  (1774) 1774 Koldewey, Marten  49       49( 3, 52.1) 

2   KSV Ströhen 195( 7, 202.3) 

  (154) 154 Henke, Agnes  50       50( 2, 51.3) 

  (151) 151 Segelhorst, Tim  49       49( 2, 50.6) 

  (152) 152 Wiegmann, Sabrina  48       48( 2, 50.5) 

  (153) 153 Rohlfing, Sarah  48       48( 1, 49.9) 

3   SV Aschen 194( 8, 202.5) 

  (513) 513 Wendel, David  49       49( 2, 51.0) 

  (511) 511 Rietschel, Daniel  49       49( 2, 50.9) 

  (512) 512 Althoff, Eike  49       49( 1, 50.8) 

  (514) 514 Nierenz, Evelin  47       47( 3, 49.8) 

4   SV Hemsloh 194( 5, 200.1) 

  (1323) 1323 Henke, Janik  49       49( 2, 50.8) 

  (1321) 1321 Leukering, Lena  49       49( 1, 50.4) 

  (1324) 1324 Henk, Joel-Fabio  48       48( 1, 50.2) 

  (1327) 1327 Schülter, Dino  48       48( 1, 48.7) 

5   SV Drebber 1900 193( 9, 201.0) 

  (1051) 1051 Breiter, Eike  50       50( 4, 52.6) 

  (1055) 1055 Münster, Sebastian  48       48( 2, 49.6) 

  (1056) 1056 Aufdembrinke, Kevin  48       48( 2, 49.5) 

  (1058) 1058 Mahnke, Miriam  47       47( 1, 49.3) 

6   SV Wetschen 193( 6, 200.8) 

  (2221) 2221 Funke , Christina  49       49( 1, 50.5) 

  (2225) 2225 Kreutzer, Olliver  48       48( 2, 50.4) 

  (2224) 2224 Dünnemann, Gina  48       48( 2, 49.9) 

  (2226) 2226 Wolf, Dennis  48       48( 1, 50.0) 

7   SV Strange Buchhorst 193( 6, 199.7) 

  (2047) 2047 Traemann, Jonas  49       49( 2, 50.0) 

  (2044) 2044 Kynast, Danica  49       49( 1, 50.5) 

  (2046) 2046 Dammeier, Jan  48       48( 1, 50.1) 

  (2042) 2042 Kynast, Sarina  47       47( 2, 49.1) 

8   SV Diepholz 53 192( 8, 202.5) 

  (963) 963 Wilker, Daniel  50       50( 4, 52.2) 

  (967) 967 Reepmeyer, Lars  48       48( 1, 50.8) 

  (961) 961 Walter, Michael  47       47( 2, 50.2) 

  (965) 965 Felsterhausen, Fabian  47       47( 1, 49.3) 



9   SV Klein Lessen 192( 4, 199.8) 

  (1502) 1502 Titze, Daniel  50       50( 2, 51.2) 

  (1504) 1504 Griffel, Dennis  48       48( 1, 50.4) 

  (1501) 1501 Riechers, Andre  48       48( 1, 49.4) 

  (1503) 1503 Witte, Niklas  46       46( 0, 48.8) 

10   SV Hagewede-Marl 190( 9, 199.5) 

  (1231) 1231 Barth, Ann Christin  50       50( 3, 51.6) 

  (1235) 1235 Wiegmann, Lena  49       49( 3, 51.9) 

  (1233) 1233 Lauer, Svenja  48       48( 2, 50.6) 

  (1234) 1234 Lauer, Inken  43       43( 1, 45.4) 

11   SV Ossenbeck 190( 6, 198.1) 

  (1685) 1685 Drewenings, Thomas  50       50( 3, 51.5) 

  (1682) 1682 Evers, Dominik  49       49( 2, 50.7) 

  (1683) 1683 Evers, Sebastian  46       46( 0, 48.4) 

  (1681) 1681 Evers, Tobias  45       45( 1, 47.5) 

12   Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede 190( 4, 199.2) 

  (246) 246 Oehlmann, Jan-Malte  49       49( 2, 51.1) 

  (242) 242 Meine, Sabrina  48       48( 1, 50.5) 

  (241) 241 Sudmann, Cedrik  47       47( 1, 49.1) 

  (245) 245 Meine, Saskia  46       46( 0, 48.5) 

13   SV Stemshorn 189( 6, 196.8) 

  (1952) 1952 Bollhorst, Sabrina  50       50( 3, 51.9) 

  (1954) 1954 Staschull, Sascha  49       49( 2, 50.6) 

  (1953) 1953 Krampf, Michael  47       47( 1, 48.7) 

  (1951) 1951 Monning, Sarah  43       43( 0, 45.6) 

14   SK Diepholz 188( 5, 198.9) 

  (425) 425 Albersmeier, Tim  48       48( 2, 51.0) 

  (426) 426 Schötz, Malte  47       47( 2, 50.2) 

  (424) 424 Lammers, Patrik  47       47( 0, 49.3) 

  (423) 423 Goetz, Marten  46       46( 1, 48.4) 

15   SV Brockum 187( 2, 193.5) 

  (872) 872 Sudmann, Jonas  48       48( 0, 49.0) 

  (871) 871 Spilver, Lukas  47       47( 1, 48.6) 

  (873) 873 Mohrmann, Christian  47       47( 1, 48.5) 

  (874) 874 Mohrmann, Sven  45       45( 0, 47.4) 

16   SV Wohlsteck 186( 5, 193.9) 

  (2311) 2311 Müller, Jessica  50       50( 3, 51.6) 

  (2312) 2312 Harms, Tessa  47       47( 0, 49.0) 

  (2314) 2314 Schäfer, Karsten  45       45( 1, 46.7) 

  (2316) 2316 Lührs, Janina  44       44( 1, 46.6) 
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Jugend
Platz Schütze Ringe 10-tel-gesamt Teiler Gesamt

1. 1779 Kenneweg, Jan 50 52,9 1489,0 SV Rehden

2. 1051 Breiter, Eike 50 52,6 1680,0 SV Drebber 1900

3. 963 Wilker, Daniel 50 52,2 2039,0 SV Diepholz 53

4. 1952 Bollhorst, Sabrina 50 51,9 2332,0 SV Stemshorn

5. 1780 Frommberger, Leonie 50 51,9 2347,0 SV Rehden

6. 1231 Barth, Ann Christin 50 51,6 2512,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

7. 2311 Müller, Jessica 50 51,6 2565,0 SV Wohlsteck

8. 1685 Drewenings, Thomas 50 51,5 2634,0 SV Ossenbeck

9. 154 Henke, Agnes 50 51,3 2806,0 KSV Ströhen

10. 1502 Titze, Daniel 50 51,2 2837,0 SV Klein Lessen

11. 1774 Koldewey, Marten 49 52,1 2170,0 SV Rehden

12. 1235 Wiegmann, Lena 49 51,9 2265,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

13. 1778 Bollhorst, Tobias 49 51,7 2429,0 SV Rehden

14. 1772 Heitmeier, Lukas 49 51,4 2676,0 SV Rehden

15. 246 Oehlmann, Jan-Malte 49 51,1 2911,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

16. 513 Wendel, David 49 51,0 2997,0 SV Aschen

17. 1323 Henke, Janik 49 50,8 3096,0 SV Hemsloh

18. 1682 Evers, Dominik 49 50,7 3128,0 SV Ossenbeck

19. 511 Rietschel, Daniel 49 50,9 3219,0 SV Aschen

20. 512 Althoff, Eike 49 50,8 3228,0 SV Aschen

21. 1771 Bollhorst, Felix 49 50,6 3288,0 SV Rehden

22. 151 Segelhorst, Tim 49 50,6 3290,0 KSV Ströhen

23. 1954 Staschull, Sascha 49 50,6 3315,0 SV Stemshorn

24. 2044 Kynast, Danica 49 50,5 3424,0 SV Strange Buchhorst

25. 2221 Funke , Christina 49 50,5 3451,0 SV Wetschen

26. 1321 Leukering, Lena 49 50,4 3510,0 SV Hemsloh

27. 1775 Becker, Denise 49 50,4 3527,0 SV Rehden

28. 2047 Traemann, Jonas 49 50,0 3758,0 SV Strange Buchhorst

29. 425 Albersmeier, Tim 48 51,0 2936,0 SK Diepholz

30. 967 Reepmeyer, Lars 48 50,8 3129,0 SV Diepholz 53

31. 1777 Bollhorst, Niklas 48 50,6 3319,0 SV Rehden

32. 152 Wiegmann, Sabrina 48 50,5 3321,0 KSV Ströhen

33. 242 Meine, Sabrina 48 50,5 3350,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

34. 1233 Lauer, Svenja 48 50,6 3385,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

35. 1504 Griffel, Dennis 48 50,4 3484,0 SV Klein Lessen

36. 2225 Kreutzer, Olliver 48 50,4 3523,0 SV Wetschen

37. 1324 Henk, Joel-Fabio 48 50,2 3683,0 SV Hemsloh

38. 2046 Dammeier, Jan 48 50,1 3689,0 SV Strange Buchhorst

39. 1776 Lohaus, Marek 48 50,1 3722,0 SV Rehden

40. 2226 Wolf, Dennis 48 50,0 3796,0 SV Wetschen
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